
General Information: Minnesota Statutes 2024, section 123B.10, requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.
District Name: District Number: 2859-01

Fund
FY 2025 Beginning 

Fund Balances

FY 2025 Actual 
Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2025 Actual 
Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2025 Actual 
Fund Balances

FY 2026 Budget 
Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2026 Budget 
Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2026 
Projected Fund 

Balances
General Fund/Restricted 1,112,220$                        3,013,448$                        3,187,493$                        938,175$                           2,800,528$                        3,155,864$                        582,839$                           

General Fund/Other 4,463,394$                        18,385,253$                      18,248,162$                      4,600,485$                        17,723,359$                      18,671,541$                      3,652,303$                        

Food Service Fund 369,104$                           1,269,289$                        1,247,808$                        390,585$                           1,207,048$                        1,302,521$                        295,112$                           

Community Service Fund 669,619$                           1,485,600$                        1,323,368$                        831,851$                           1,298,353$                        1,262,913$                        867,291$                           

Building Construction Fund -$                                         11,359,613$                      3,509,684$                        7,849,929$                        60,000$                              5,000,000$                        2,909,929$                        

Debt Service Fund 380,886$                           1,569,995$                        1,541,038$                        409,844$                           2,246,543$                        2,189,269$                        467,118$                           

Trust Fund -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         

Internal Service Fund -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         

* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         

OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         
OPEB Debt Service Fund -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         -$                                         

Total - All Funds 6,995,223$                        37,083,198$                      29,057,553$                      15,020,868$                       31,582,108$                      8,774,591$                        
Current Statutory Operating Debt per Minnesota Statutes, section 

123B.81

Outstanding July 1, 2024 20,215,000$                      
Amount of General Fund Deficit, if any, in excess of 2.5% of 

expenditures 06/30/2025

Plus: New Issues 10,900,000$                      no data no data no data

Less: Redemeed Issues 730,000$                           Cost per student - Average Daily Membership (ADM) 06/30/2025
Outstanding June 30, 2025 30,385,000$                 no data no data no data

Total Operating Expenditures

Certificates of Indebtedness -$                                    
FY 2025 Total ADM Served + Tuitioned Out ADM + Adjusted Extended 

ADM
Other Short-Term Indebtedness -$                                    FY 2025 Operating Cost per ADM

* Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
End of worksheet

ED-00110-48

Glencoe-Silver Lake

Division of School Finance
400 NE Stinson Blvd.

Minneapolis, MN 55413

District Revenues and Expenditures
Budget for Fiscal Year (FY) 2025 and FY 2026

The budget numbers do not include any student activity accounts from Fund 10 or Fund 21.  The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.

22,791,539.94$                                                      

1,378.52                                                                  

16,533.34$                                                             
The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.
Comments:

Long-Term Debt

Short-Term Debt
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